ROVSING A/S

ROVSING A/S

ISIN: DKO0061152170

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
51.50 DKK

Difference

(2] 1.98% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0061152170

ROV

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

4 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

50.50 DKK (45)
52.00 DKK (256)
52.50 DKK
52.50 DKK
49.40 DKK
50.50 DKK
51.1224 DKK
2,129
108,839.50

18

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/23 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061152170&ID_NOTATION=16280039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ff3486c22f9aa4212583543590bef9bad1bf9f7cece85f668299419ba38fe67&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6ddfaaa70cd127db&time=1729470669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=156d2ff64480d46976a104d04571811cc0810cc4853e6245e7ea5c43b122e325&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8ae6359c66b83b89&time=1729470669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf8edc3a292e8d9fdad2d15e85894f1cab25e5b31bf32c753cab927fd4b5aee3&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b23b10892191570a9&time=1729470669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6367faec7a99a04b367c49b54c8c325058db4986ec0f3fa0956abfd18fbdf3ad&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2be26e00eff03689&time=1729470669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6603263c68cc6bcc3c24b9e3931a159e65ffcebac5c2560af3a06c4439bf8ab9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c72bdf1e95fd6e7ca&time=1729470669&tool=RSC

ROVSING A/S

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
51.50 DKK

Difference (] 1.98% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061152170
Symbol ROV
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 4 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 50.50 DKK (45)
Ask (Ask size) 52.00 DKK (256)
Open 52.50 DKK
High 52.50 DKK
Low 49.40 DKK
Close (prev. day) 50.50 DKK
VWAP 51.1224 DKK
Volume (pcs) 2,129
Trading volume 108,839.50
Number of trades 18
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +36.24% +15.47% -50.00%
Perf (abs.) +13.70 +6.90 -51.50
Beta 0.35 0.24 0.26

Volatility 72.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

66.00 DKK (2024/10/11
31.20 DKK (2024/05/01
66.00 DKK (2024/10/11
31.20 DKK (2024/05/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 6.70 EUR 0.00
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 17:20 51.50 DKK 0.11

Copenhagen 18

London Stock 2020/03/ 16:55 58.05 DKK 0.00

Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:11 6.70 EUR 0.00

18

55.70 DKK (5,753
45.81 DKK (5,530
38.37 DKK (1,984
38.28 DKK (1,443

—_ — — — = T O O

Number of
trades
3

18

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16280039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301472157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56503250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56503250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301595431

ROVSING A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
PK Rrovsing

Contact Details

ROVSING

Dyregaardsvej 2 2740 Skovlunde
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: info@rovsing.dk

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@rovsing.dk
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